
● ● ● ● ● ● ●

●

●

●

●

●

160.69

259.48

419.02

676.65

1092.67

1764.47

2849.31

4601.14

1 2 4 8 16 32 64 128 256 512 1024 2048
Size

M
em

or
y 

[M
B

]

Tool

● BATCH_VIATRA_QUERY_RETE−TEMPLATE
INCR_AOF−TEMPLATE
INCR_ATL−TEMPLATE
INCR_VIATRA_AGGREGATED−TEMPLATE

INCR_VIATRA_EXPLICIT_TRACEABILITY−TEMPLATE
INCR_VIATRA_QUERY_RESULT_TRACEABILITY−TEMPLATE
INCR_VIATRA_TRANSFORMATION−TEMPLATE

Average memory during M2M


